Purniya – (Registration records years :1959 to 1908) and Madhubani (Registration Record Years: 
1984–1908).  The total volume of documents to be digitized under the said Work Order is approximately 29 lakh documents. 

The total contract value of the Work Order is ₹3,76,76,220/- (Rupees Three Crore Seventy-Six Lakh Seventy-Six Thousand 
Two Hundred Twenty only), inclusive of applicable GST, with a stipulated completion timeline of 180 days. 

The receipt of this Work Order is in line with the Company’s principal business activities and is in the ordinary course of business. 
This engagement further strengthens the Company’s executable order book, enhances revenue visibility, and reinforces the

[...]

Digitization of registration records (Government digitization 
project).  

6 time period by which the 
order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed 

180 Days from the date of issuance of work order. 

7 broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s); 

₹3,76,76,220/- (Rupees Three Crore Seventy-Six Lakh Seventy-
Six Thousand Two Hundred Twenty only), inclusive of applicable 
GST.  

8 whether the promoter/ promoter group / 
group companies have any interest in the 
entity that awarded the order(s)/contract(s)? 
If yes, nature of interest and details thereof; 

No, the promoters/promoter group/group companies do not have